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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Intermediate

9507 Nicolas Tkach Flemington, NJ 21 821 SUZ 1

Austin Jones Bera, KY 52 65p SUZ 2

1012381 Howard J. Martin Jr Clementon, nj 13 114 SUZ 6

Chris Mealey Mt Upton, NY 64 45 YAM 3

1012409 Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 45 676 HON 5

Neal Durbin Richmond, KY 36 6p SUZ 7

16198 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 87 71r SUZ 8

Perry Godschalx Waterford, ON 78 07 HON 9

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY 109 d13 SUZ 10

5884 Kim Lelli Lakewood Ranch, FL 910 53l HON 11

Peter J. Glenn Jacksonville, NC DNS11 106x YAM 4

16173 Carter Olcott Morristown, NJ DNSDNS 76 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Expert

Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA 11 67 SUZ 1

14494 Billy Boram Cambridge, MD 22 615b HON 2

692113 David F. Meakem Brielle, NJ 43 28 YAM 3

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 54 61s SUZ 4

229 David E. Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 65 n8 HON 5

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 86 8k YAM 6

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 77 40h MAI 7

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 38 871 HON DNS

Caleb Schachtler Deansboro, NY 99 82 MAI DNS

8343 Karl Alan Poindexter Richmond, KY DNSDNS 65pp SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Expert

1012029 Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 11 10z YAM 1

1767 Luke Loy Dunkirk, MD 22 1r MNT 2
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AHRMA/Race Tech National PVMX

AHRMA-PVR NorthAtlantic MX Page 2 of 16

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Novice

Dwayne Sanders Athens, ON 11 9 HON 1

3770 Kevin Stevens Altoona, PA 22 22c YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Intermediate

9247 Kevin Cleveland Huntington, WV 11 c24 SUZ 1

6387 Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI 22 924 SUZ 2

8823 Mark Fairfull Guelph, ON 33 85a HON 3

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 44 48c KAW 4

490495 Mark Strassner Henrietta, NY 55 426 BUL 5

425 Edward Roman Shavertown, PA DNSDNS 71b SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Novice

253701 Henry Mikolaichik Harding, PA 11 58 YAM 1

Scott Baker Townsend, DE DNFDNF 41 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Intermediate

George Lucas Jackson, NJ 11 38 SUZ 1

9514 Robert Close Oswego, NY 22 567 PEN 2

10941 Seth Bayler Garner, NC 43 16 SUZ 3

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX 34 66h CZ 4

2355 William Gahrmann Herndon, VA 75 6 SUZ 6

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 66 37 CA 7

2923 Michael S. Harrington Westminster, MD 97 56h SUZ 5

5590 Merritt Brown Lake Peekskill, NY 118 80m BUL 8

Christopher Miller North East, PA 109 68c OSA 9

Ed Rich Purchase, NY 810 99 SUZ 11

Craig Strassner Weekiwachee, FL 1311 909 YAM 10

2333 Jerry Grakauskas Wakeman, OH 512 55f PEN DNS

3046 Dennis Foley Freeville, NY 1213 717 PEN DNS

6018 Paul Davis Nantucket, MA DNFDNF 60y HON DNS

392896 Melvin Fioravanti Blandon, PA DNSDNS 72f HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 125 Novice

Joey Brillo Skaneateles, NY 11 812 CA 1

15047 Joseph Chodnicki Stillwater, NY 22 713 HUS 2
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 250 Expert

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 11 871 HON 1

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 22 850 MAI 2

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 33 40x CA 3

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 54 61s YAM 5

7274 Stephen Marpes Greer, SC 75 660 MAI 4

321789 Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 46 126 HON 7

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 67 661 MAI 6

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 118 66v MAI 8

4009 Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 109 900 HON 9

William Hahn W Friendship, MD 910 p59 MAI 10

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 1511 279 SUZ 11

5596 George Nebeling Herndon, VA 1312 909 HON 13

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA 1613 75d HON 12

340949 Andrew Mikolaichik West Pittston, PA 814 58 YAM DNS

5459 Marc Halpren Oyster Bay, NY 1215 35a MAI DNS

1012303 Craig Hatch Howell, NJ 1416 42c HON DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate Division A

16131 Denny Burkett Croton, OH 21 33 MAI 1

1012381 Howard J. Martin Jr Clementon, nj 12 114 SUZ 2

1012406 Monty Barnes Corning, NY 33 58b HON 4

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 54 05 HON 5

Frank Amadrutl 45 145 YAM 6

8473 Bruce Bowman Lindley, NY 86 67l SUZ 3

14951 Rick Miller Dunbar, PA 67 271 YAM 7

George Lucas Jackson, NJ 78 38 SUZ 10

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 119 79g HON 8

1012412 Stephen Forquer Bradford, PA 1010 946 YAM 9

6683 Rodney Miller Wrightstown, PA 911 797 HON 11

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 1212 620 CA 12

11104 David Atkinson Shoreacers, TX 1413 306 YAM 13

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 1514 37 CA 14

9061 Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 1715 54e BUL 15

15055 Gary Malady Austin, TX 2016 33x HUS 16

3292 Perry C. Sconzert Liverpool, NY 1317 99d HON DNF

Darrell Gaglianese Canastota, NY 1618 721 SUZ DNS

14894 John Brennan Athens, PA 1819 044 HUS DNS

9514 Robert Close Oswego, NY 1920 567 PEN DNS

Mike Mcknight Salem, VA DNFDNF 27t MAI DNS

Christopher Miller North East, PA DNSDNS 68c OSA DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate Divsion B

9507 Nicolas Tkach Flemington, NJ 11 821 SUZ 1

Scott Smith Aylmer Ont, 22 49 YAM 2

1012405 Bob Frederick Blossburg, PA 43 36a SUZ 3

15059 Frank Calandra Rome, NY 34 26c YAM 4

14984 Martin Crippen Apex, NC 55 16c YAM 5

1012185 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 96 38l MAI 7

David Bower Wilmington, DE 67 72 HUS 10

David Carman Groveland, NY 118 633 YAM 6

Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, 129 4 YAM 8

9960 Donald Bussard Charlotte Hall, MD 1310 59x YAM 12

1012188 Donald Nelson Sr Summit, NJ 1511 702 SUZ 11

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY DNF12 d13 SUZ 9

14853 Von Brachna Mount Pleasant, PA 713 97a MAI DNS

1012177 Robert Bendix Brookline, NH 814 56x YAM DNS

11303 David Jennings Tunkhannock, PA 1015 94d SUZ DNS

15026 C Doyle Waterbury, VT 1416 315 CA DNS

1012419 James P. Crawford Middletown, NY DNFDNF 113c SUZ DNS

6094 Brett Schluter Ontario, OH DNSDNS 78f KAW DNS

16192 Jon Heerkens Macedon, NY DNSDNS 7f SUZ DNS

6017 Roy Davis Nantucket, MA DNSDNS 53y MAI DNS

1012186 Tony Yanitelli Garrison, NY DNSDNS 1467 MAI DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Expert

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 11 61s YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Expert

11498 Jeff Wood Winchendon, MA 11 w9 SUZ 1

N0524 Jason Dokulil Winchendon, MA 22 47d MAI 2

7758 Andrew Glenn Lockport, NY 43 71c PEN 3

2758 Don Broxson Falls Church, VA 34 18j BUL DNS

3215 Eric Betzenberger Saltington, PA DNSDNS 37l SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Intermediate

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY 11 26 YAM 1

Steve Hutchison Athens, ON 32 524 YAM 2

Nick Miller Dunbar, PA 23 812 YAM 3

Jake Phelps Beamsville, ON DNFDNF 968 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Expert

5091 Rob Miracle Zanesville, OH 11 241 SUZ 1

NEW5823 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 32 94z YAM 2

694636 Nathan Hubbard Miller Falls, MA 23 60 HON 3

6953 Brad Coles Cambridge, ON 44 99j HON 4

1767 Luke Loy Dunkirk, MD 55 345 MNT DNS

1064 Jack Weaver West Springfield, MA DNSDNS 40 YAM DNS

7274 Stephen Marpes Greer, SC DNSDNS 660 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/01/2014

AHRMA/Race Tech National PVMX

AHRMA-PVR NorthAtlantic MX Page 7 of 16

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 250 Novice

Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY 11 82 MAI 1

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 22 51l HUS 2

1012304 Ben Travisano Hopkinton, MA 33 22 KAW 3

Matthew Warren Lanoka Harbor, NJ 44 24 Unk 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 250 Intermediate

16131 Denny Burkett Croton, OH 11 33 MAI 1

WKE5922 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 22 82x YAM 3

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 53 05 HON 2

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 34 54g HUS 4

Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 45 16 YAM 6

Steve Bertoline Baldwin, NY 66 147 MAI 5

6162 Eric Taylor South Lyon, MI 77 80e YAM 8

Robert Whitworth Andover, NJ 108 135 KAW 9

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 89 m32 YAM 11

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 1110 48c KAW 10

Mark Calandra Rome, NY 1611 26c YAM 7

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 1312 620 CA 14

14591 Don Enders Grantz, PA 1513 64d KAW 16

349716 Joe Peragino Newton, NJ 2214 71 KAW 12

Charles Harder Aylmer, ON 915 149 YAM 25

Ross Adams Dalmatia, PA 1816 80 SUZ 17

Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, 1717 4 YAM 18

1012183 Derek Wechtler Newton, NJ 2018 804 KAW 20

Michael Robbins Rome, NY 1919 68 SUZ 21

NEW2568 Joseph Lapchak Bloomsburg, PA 2920 53 YAM 13

Paul Hoffman Lee Center, NY 2721 9 YAM 15

Scott Jordan Otego, NY 2322 445 SUZ 19

14496 Frank Russell Rome, NY 2123 602 HUS 22

337799 Joseph L. Bollard Kingsley, PA 2524 5 YAM 23

9960 Donald Bussard Charlotte Hall, MD 2425 59x YAM 26

Mike Jones Millville, NJ 2826 929 HUS 24

Eric Miller Catonsville, MD 2627 353 CA 27

14678 Keith Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 3028 u68 SUZ 28

6683 Rodney Miller Wrightstown, PA 1229 797 HON DNS

Dan Mair Rr1  Vittoria, ON 1430 31 HON DNS

14951 Rick Miller Dunbar, PA DNFDNF 271 YAM DNS

5543 Kenneth Thomas Burnsville, NC DNSDNS 40k BUL DNS

Scott Smith Aylmer Ont, DNSDNS 49 YAM DNS

Dan Sanl Whitesboro, NY DNSDNS 46 YAM DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Expert Division A

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 11 850 MAI 2

3989 Oscar Gaetan Hopkinsville, KY 52 16d SUZ 1

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON 23 57q HON 4

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 34 661 MAI 5

9034 Mike Billy Hershey, PA 65 8 YAM 6

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 46 61s YAM 9

15036 Mike Kavounas Coudersport, PA 77 32k MAI 7

T415 Randy Robb Sharon, PA 128 415 YAM 3

Jeff Oakley Binghamton, NY 99 325 HUS 8

229 David E. Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 810 n8 HON 10

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 1111 66v HUS 13

4009 Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 1412 900 HON 12

Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 1313 22 YAM 16

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ 1714 3 MAI 15

14520 Douglas Wentzell Elmer, nj 2015 810 SUZ 14

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 2416 70c HON 11

8343 Karl Alan Poindexter Richmond, KY 2317 65p SUZ 18

1562 Raymond Charneski Manville, NJ 1018 719 MAI DNS

3785 Ron Harten Brantford, ON 1519 224 SUZ DNS

796 Pete Noneman Orefield, PA 1620 27c HUS DNS

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA DNS21 75d HON 17

1012303 Craig Hatch Howell, NJ 1822 42c HON DNS

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 1923 40h MAI DNS

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 2124 279 MAI DNS

16001 Paul Pinsonnault Ludlow, MA 2225 p56 MAI DNS

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL DNSDNS 18e YAM DNS

5503 Timothy Grow Minster, OH DNSDNS 38d HON DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Novice

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 11 51l HUS 1

Ernie Suolto Oge\desnburg, NJ 22 166 HON 2

1012330 James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 33 694 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Novice

Dwayne Sanders Athens, ON 21 9 HON 1

1012304 Ben Travisano Hopkinton, MA 12 22 KAW 2

Peter Kapferer Lyndonville, NY 43 17 YAM 3

15047 Joseph Chodnicki Stillwater, NY 34 713 HUS 4

3770 Kevin Stevens Altoona, PA 55 22c YAM DNS

Scott Baker Townsend, DE DNSDNS 41 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Novice

8250 Thomas Herman Chesterfield, VA 21 242 SUZ 1

1012374 Buck Swafford Fogelsville, PA 12 511 MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Int.

5514 Gordon Perrotti Chesapeake, VA 11 68e SUZ 1

9878 Gerald Pacholke Whispering Pines, NC 22 9n HON 2

1012425 Edward Wilcox Syracuse, NY 43 d55 HON 3

David Jerdetto Susquehanna, PA 34 98v CA 4

Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC 55 48t HON 5

10418 Mark Perkins Dunkirk, MD 66 s88 YAM 6

14665 Leif Gustavson Spencer, MA 77 97g MAI DNS

9898 John Crigler Woodbine, MD 88 79j YAM DNS

1725 Dennis Brown Ashtabula, OH DNSDNS 48d HON DNS

6018 Paul Davis Nantucket, MA DNSDNS 60y HON DNS

10126 Sonny Kemp Pittsford, NY DNSDNS 99k HUS DNS

4930 Fred Lasseter Bradenton, FL DNSDNS 48r SUZ DNS

425 Edward Roman Shavertown, PA DNSDNS 71b MAI DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Novice

8987 Michael Smith Putman Valley, NY DNS1 77s MAI 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Intermediate

Cliff Murray Action, ON 11 15 SUZ 1

Mark Calandra Rome, NY 22 26c YAM 2

1012406 Monty Barnes Corning, NY 33 58b HON 3

1012405 Bob Frederick Blossburg, PA 44 36a SUZ 4

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 55 79g HON 5

Lloyd Vigar Simcon, ON 66 170 SUZ 8

John Both Vernon, NJ 97 559 HUS 6

11250 Norman Washer Roanoke, VA 78 914 HON 9

David Bower Wilmington, DE 129 72 HUS 7

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 1310 154 SUZ 10

Dale Irving Angus, ON 811 721 YAM DNS

Greg Warmuth Marcy, NY 1012 44 YAM DNS

6017 Roy Davis Nantucket, MA 1113 53y MAI DNS

6094 Brett Schluter Ontario, OH DNSDNS 78f KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Expert

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON 21 57q HON 1

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 12 8b HON 2

9691 Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 33 88e HON DNS

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 44 279 MAI DNS

7758 Andrew Glenn Lockport, NY DNSDNS 86g HON DNS

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD DNSDNS 70c HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Intermediate

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY 11 26 SUZ 1

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 22 55d HON DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Intermediate

Donald Coluzzi Jr Rochester, NY 11 617 YAM 1

Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 22 758 MAI 2

Randy Macdonald York, PE 33 4r HON 4

Pat Calandra Rome, NY 54 26c YAM 3

9391 David Kidd University Hts., OH 45 30d YAM 5

6162 Eric Taylor South Lyon, MI 66 80e YAM 6

16198 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 87 71r SUZ 7

Michael Gaglianese Oriskany, NY 98 727 SUZ 8

Scott Jordan Otego, NY 119 445 SUZ 9

Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 710 d61 YAM DNS

1012180 Michael Martire Stratford, CT 1011 37 MAI DNS

Darrell Gaglianese Canastota, NY 1212 721 KAW DNS

184 David Brown Rineyville, KY 1313 30w HUS DNS

Cliff Murray Action, ON DNFDNF 15 SUZ DNS

Gary Phelps Beamsville, ON DNSDNS 968 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Expert

14631 Guy Cooper Stillwater, OK 11 16d SUZ 1

Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA 42 67 SUZ 2

Lee Mcilvaine Satellite Beach, FL 53 29f YAM 3

WKD8422 Bret Leonard Otego, NY 64 189 YAM 4

Dj Stein Otego, NY 75 116 HON 5

David Roast Bound Brook, NJ 86 33 MAI 6

Ken Kaplan Tolland, CT 97 9 HON 7

X Bruce Stratton Clifton Spring, NY 28 79g HON DNS

John Dowd Chicopee, MA 39 618 SUZ DNS

2758 Don Broxson Falls Church, VA 1010 18j BUL DNS

14520 Douglas Wentzell Elmer, nj DNSDNS 810 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Int.

Michael Robbins Rome, NY 21 68 SUZ 1

1012097 Kevin Connelly Hatboro, PA 12 m89 YAM 3

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 33 154 SUZ 2

3933 J T Southern Nashville, TN DNSDNS 18k MAI DNS

WKE5922 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY DNSDNS 82 YAM DNS

Jake Phelps Beamsville, ON DNSDNS 968 HON DNS

Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY DNSDNS 16 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Expert

694636 Nathan Hubbard Miller Falls, MA 41 60 HON 1

692113 David F. Meakem Brielle, NJ 32 28 YAM 2

5596 George Nebeling Herndon, VA 63 909 HON 3

14494 Billy Boram Cambridge, MD 14 615b HON DNS

9691 Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 25 88e HON DNS

5091 Rob Miracle Zanesville, OH 56 241 SUZ DNS

7758 Andrew Glenn Lockport, NY 77 106x YAM DNS

769039 Stewart R. Fish Ithaca, NY DNSDNS 471 MAI DNS
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 11:47 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Expert

480586 Pete Schachtler Waterville, NY 11 52 SUZ 1

15036 Mike Kavounas Coudersport, PA 22 32k SUZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 125 Expert

Lee Mcilvaine Satellite Beach, FL 11 29f YAM 1

9034 Mike Billy Hershey, PA 32 8 YAM 2

NEW5823 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 23 94z YAM 3

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 44 8k IND DNS

1064 Jack Weaver West Springfield, MA 55 40 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 500 Expert

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 11 850 MAI 1

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 22 661 MAI 2

Jeff Oakley Binghamton, NY 33 325 HUS 3

David Roast Bound Brook, NJ 44 33 MAI 4

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ 65 3 MAI 5

WKD8422 Bret Leonard Otego, NY 56 189 YAM DNS

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 77 8b YAM DNS

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 88 18e YAM DNS

Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 99 22 YAM DNS

16001 Paul Pinsonnault Ludlow, MA 1010 p56 MAI DNS

769039 Stewart R. Fish Ithaca, NY DNSDNS 471 MAI DNS

1562 Raymond Charneski Manville, NJ DNSDNS 719 MAI DNS

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY DNSDNS 40x CA DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Intermediate

14506 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 11 681 BUL 1

3933 J T Southern Nashville, TN 22 18k MAI 2

8270 Joe Murphy Iowa City, IA 53 34d RKN 3

5590 Merritt Brown Lake Peekskill, NY 64 80m MAI 4

1012180 Michael Martire Stratford, CT 35 37 MAI DNS

1012423 John Mcmillan Belchertown, MA 46 81d YAM DNS

4281 Jeffrey Brady Beltsville, MD 77 623 SUZ DNS

16192 Jon Heerkens Macedon, NY DNSDNS 7f SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 500 Novice

John Swafford Oakdale, PA 11 511 MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 500 Intermediate

Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 11 758 MAI 1

Peter J. Glenn Jacksonville, NC 52 106x YAM 2

Frank Amadrutl 43 145 YAM 3

9391 David Kidd University Hts., OH 34 30d YAM 4

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 65 54g HUS 5

Dan Sanl Whitesboro, NY 26 46 YAM 9

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 77 32 YAM 6

15059 Frank Calandra Rome, NY 88 26c YAM 7

14591 Don Enders Grantz, PA 139 64d KAW 8

11250 Norman Washer Roanoke, VA 1210 914 HUS 11

1012185 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 1511 38l MAI 10

3292 Perry C. Sconzert Liverpool, NY 912 99d HON DNS

14853 Von Brachna Mount Pleasant, PA 1013 97a MAI DNS

15055 Gary Malady Austin, TX 1114 33x HUS DNS

1012188 Donald Nelson Sr Summit, NJ DNS15 702 SUZ 12

11104 David Atkinson Shoreacers, TX 1416 306 YAM DNS

NEW0614 Donald Nelson Jr Summit, NJ 1617 701 SUZ DNS

1012186 Tony Yanitelli Garrison, NY DNSDNS 62y MAI DNS

John Both Vernon, NJ DNSDNS 559 HUS DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Novice

8987 Michael Smith Putman Valley, NY 11 77s MAI 1

Shawn Murray Milton, ON DNSDNS 16 SUZ DNS

Matthew Warren Lanoka Harbor, NJ DNSDNS 24 Unk DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Int

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 11 79g YAM 1

8823 Mark Fairfull Guelph, ON 22 85a HON 2

16173 Carter Olcott Morristown, NJ 33 76 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Expert

1012029 Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 11 10z YAM 1

Bill Bak Perth, ON 22 42 CA 2

11374 Larry Barnes Lansing, NY 33 454 CA DNS

7649 Marty Strouse Reynoldsville, PA DNFDNF 67k HUS DNS

2908 Bruce Rounsaville Frenchtown, NJ DNSDNS 9j HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Expert

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Putnam Valley, NY 11 c18 MAI 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Intermediate

9878 Gerald Pacholke Whispering Pines, NC 11 9n HON 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Novice

1012158 Peter Lacagnina Schenectady, NY 11 583 BUL 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Gran Prix 125 Intermediate

Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 11 16 HON 2

Lawrence Cabriety S New Berlin, NY 42 44c YAM 1

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 23 m32 YAM 3

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 34 54g HUS 5

Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 55 d61 YAM 4

Michael Gaglianese Oriskany, NY 86 727 SUZ 6

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 117 37 CA 7

6387 Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI 68 924 KAW DNS

Kelly Cumberland Woodbine, MD 79 64k HON DNS

1012097 Kevin Connelly Hatboro, PA 910 m89 YAM DNS

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 1011 55d HON DNS

WKE5922 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 1212 82 YAM DNS

8473 Bruce Bowman Lindley, NY 1313 67l SUZ DNS

Jim Young Oshawa, ON 1414 71r YAM DNS

Dan Sanl Whitesboro, NY DNFDNF 9 YAM DNS

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY DNSDNS 26 YAM DNS

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA DNSDNS 48c KAW DNS

Darrell Gaglianese Canastota, NY DNSDNS 721 SUZ DNS

Gary Phelps Beamsville, ON DNSDNS 968 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Novice

18192 Austin Furner Waterville, NY 11 a97 SUZ 1

15047 Joseph Chodnicki Stillwater, NY 22 713 HUS 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Novice

Shawn Murray Milton, ON 11 16d SUZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Int

8241 Amy Rounsaville Frenchtown, NJ DNSDNS 9d HON DNS
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